- 3

Screwing system

Pozidriv
Pozidriv
Pozidriv
Pozidriv
Pozidriv
Pozidriv
Pozidriv
Pozidriv
Pozidriv

Screwdrivers | Pozidriv Screwdrivers

WERA Crosshead screwdriver, Pozidriv type 6340

Design: Made of high-alloy special steel. With round blade. In addition, the screwdrivers have a head

embossed with output symbol and size.

| With Lasertip and micro rough surface. This reduces the contact force and prevents the screw head from
sliding out. With multi-component Kraftform Plus handle, ergonomic, with integrated soft zones for better grip,
hard zones for high speed and hexagonal anti-roll protection.

* Without laser tip

Size

A N DNDODDNDOMDN—= = = O

Blade length
mm
60
300
80
200
100
200
300
150
200

Article

23078956
23287645
23078957
23078705
23078958
23078706
23287646
23078959
23287644

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS BV

Tel: +31 88 855 8170

E-mail: gereedschappen@eriks.nl

Page 1/1

PR_EC000144_0099_MVB_EN_20.05.2024


http://shop.eriks.nl
mailto:gereedschappen@eriks.nl
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23078705?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23078706?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23078956?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23078957?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23078958?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23078959?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23287644?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23287645?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23287646?searchEriksPartno=true

