WERA Crosshead screwdriver, Pozidriv type 6340

Design: Made of high-alloy special steel. With round blade. In addition, the screwdrivers have a head embossed with output symbol and size.



With Lasertip and micro rough surface. This reduces the contact force and prevents the screw head from sliding out. With multi-component Kraftform Plus handle, ergonomic, with integrated soft zones for better grip, hard zones for high speed and hexagonal anti-roll protection.

* Without laser tip

Screwing system	Size	Blade length	Article
		mm	
Pozidriv	0	60	23078956
Pozidriv	1	300	23287645
Pozidriv	1	80	23078957
Pozidriv	1	200	23078705
Pozidriv	2	100	23078958
Pozidriv	2	200	23078706
Pozidriv	2	300	23287646
Pozidriv	3	150	23078959
Pozidriv	4	200	23287644

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

PR_EC000144_0099_MVB_EN_20.05.2024